DATA SHEET
FIRST PLAST S.r.l.
Località Isola Grande
17041 ALTARE (SV) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 019 58511
Email: export.first@firstcor.com
Non return valves to bond
 Material:           PVC-U

mm
Lc
mm
Pb
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
NRC100A 3,2 57 57 281 251 240 100,0 100,5
NRC110A 3,2 57 56 290 251 240 110,0 110,5
NRC125A 3,2 61 62 308 251 240 125,0 125,6
NRC140A 3,2 64 69 319 251 240 140,0 140,6
NRC160A 3,2 64 71 324 251 240 160,0 160,6
NRC100A
Valve body
depth
red